

**Summit Sales LLP**

#5-4-187/3 &amp; 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

**GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7**

1 of 1 : 31-03-2020

|                                                                                                         |                                                               |  |  |               |                      |            |          |                      |          |           |       |          |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------|--|--|---------------|----------------------|------------|----------|----------------------|----------|-----------|-------|----------|
| Customer Details                                                                                        |                                                               |  |  | Invoice No.   |                      | 8393       |          |                      |          |           |       |          |
| Nilgiri Estates<br>Sy No.143/133/134/135/136, Rampally,keesara,Hyderabad<br><br>GSTIN : 36AAHFN0766F1ZA |                                                               |  |  | Invoice Date. |                      | 26-10-2019 |          |                      |          |           |       |          |
|                                                                                                         |                                                               |  |  | PO No.        |                      | 62607      |          |                      |          |           |       |          |
|                                                                                                         |                                                               |  |  | PO Date.      |                      | 24-10-2019 |          |                      |          |           |       |          |
|                                                                                                         |                                                               |  |  | Req ID        |                      | 52589      |          |                      |          |           |       |          |
|                                                                                                         |                                                               |  |  | Req Date      |                      | 23-10-2019 |          |                      |          |           |       |          |
|                                                                                                         |                                                               |  |  | Loc Req No    |                      | 72466      |          |                      |          |           |       |          |
|                                                                                                         |                                                               |  |  |               | Description of Goods |            |          | HSN/SAC              | Qty      | Rate      | Gross | Tax%     |
| 1                                                                                                       | 10121 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC FTA - 1 1/4 In -               |  |  | 39174000      | 32                   | 285.00     | 9,120.00 | 18                   | 1,641.60 |           |       |          |
| 2                                                                                                       | 10053 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 25 mm (10               |  |  | 39172390      | 24                   | 293.00     | 7,032.00 | 18                   | 1,265.76 |           |       |          |
| 3                                                                                                       | 10074 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 1 In -                 |  |  | 39174000      | 48                   | 19.00      | 912.00   | 18                   | 164.16   |           |       |          |
| 4                                                                                                       | 10134 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - 3/4                 |  |  | 39174000      | 24                   | 15.00      | 360.00   | 18                   | 64.80    |           |       |          |
| 5                                                                                                       | 10070 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee Reducer - 1                |  |  | 39174000      | 8                    | 42.00      | 336.00   | 18                   | 60.48    |           |       |          |
| 6                                                                                                       | 10092 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 1 In -               |  |  | 39174000      | 8                    | 11.00      | 88.00    | 18                   | 15.84    |           |       |          |
| 7                                                                                                       | 10102 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Clamp - 1 In -                 |  |  | 73182990      | 60                   | 7.00       | 420.00   | 18                   | 75.60    |           |       |          |
| 8                                                                                                       | 10065 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer                        |  |  | 39174000      | 8                    | 17.00      | 136.00   | 18                   | 24.48    |           |       |          |
| 9                                                                                                       | 10127 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer - 1 1/4<br>1 1/4" x 1" |  |  |               | 8                    | 39.00      | 312.00   | 18                   | 56.16    |           |       |          |
| 10                                                                                                      | 6040 - Miscellaneous - Teflon tape - NA - nos                 |  |  | 3919          | 40                   | 19.00      | 760.00   | 18                   | 136.80   |           |       |          |
| 11                                                                                                      | 10131 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - 1 1/4               |  |  | 39174000      | 40                   | 54.00      | 2,160.00 | 18                   | 388.80   |           |       |          |
| 12                                                                                                      | 10128 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Tee - 1<br>1 1/4" x 1" |  |  | 39174000      | 8                    | 68.00      | 544.00   | 18                   | 97.92    |           |       |          |
| 13                                                                                                      | 10076 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Elbow -<br>3/4" x 1"   |  |  | 39174000      | 4                    | 90.00      | 360.00   | 18                   | 64.80    |           |       |          |
| 14                                                                                                      | 10252 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Tee -                  |  |  |               | 4                    | 44.00      | 176.00   | 18                   | 31.68    |           |       |          |
| 15                                                                                                      | 10098 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball Valve - 1 In              |  |  | 39174000      | 4                    | 145.00     | 580.00   | 18                   | 104.40   |           |       |          |
| IGST                                                                                                    |                                                               |  |  | CGST          |                      | SGST       |          | Total Taxable Amount |          | 23,296.00 |       | 4,193.28 |
|                                                                                                         |                                                               |  |  | 2,096.64      |                      | 2,096.64   |          | Total Invoice Amount |          | 27,489.28 |       |          |
| Rupees : Twenty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Nine and Paise Twenty Eight Only.                    |                                                               |  |  |               |                      |            |          |                      |          |           |       |          |

**for Summit Sales LLP**